Noe 7583 JiyraHcK - PoctoB-Ha-[loHY

Crannus

IIpudbITHE

CrosiHKa

OTnpasien
He

Paccrosin
ne

CronMm
omJjera

CT 0araska

Jlyranck AC I'VII JIHP
"JIyranckuii aBTogop"
(yn. B.Ilstepkuna, 6)

10-20

Jlyranck AC-1
(yn. OboponHas, 28)

10-40

10

10-50

Kpacnonon AC
(yn.Oxtsi6pbcKas, 3)

11-35

11-40

50

Crepmiiock AC
(yn.50 et Oxts6ps, 41)

12-25

12-30

80

HoBomaxtunck AB
(yn. XappkoBckasi, 81)

13-30

135

950,00

95,00

HoBouepkacck AB

14-20

AB 000

"PocTaoHaBTOBOK3AI"
(r. PocTroB-Ha-/Iony, mpocnekT
1lo.10x0Ba, 126)

15-00

PocroB-na -/lony AB
"T'naBHbIR"
(np-t. Cusepca, 1)

15-20

210

1400,00

140,00




